
LOT 12 PINE FOREST S/D.

804-975, 834-2030, 851-1337,

STUART HALE CORP
556 NW NOEGEL RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-4S-16-02829-062

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9416.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/25/2024 KS 1.00 18,500 0 0 18,500
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3

158,616
2,138
18,500

179,254
0

179,254
0

179,254
179,254

0

181,682

1454/2268 12/14/2021 CT U I 18 151,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MONTGOMERY REGINALD L

STUART HALE CORP

0834/2030 2/07/1997 WD U V 09 13,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS & JERRY

DANIEL CRAPPS

2026
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LAND:1:1: 1.01 AC

000046942 Roof Replacement 10,500 04/12/2023

12244 SFR 240 03/06/1997

HX Base Yr

201 SW PINE FOREST CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,771 114.4000 128.13 226,918 1997 1997 0 0 0 30.10 69.90

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1466

BAS 1,466 100 1,466 131,299

FGR 490 55 270 24,182

FOP 96 30 29 2,597

PTO 120 5 6 538

2,172 1,771 158,616

BAS= W14 PTO= N8 W15 S8 E15$W36 FGR= W22 S23 E22 N8 W2 N8E2
N7$ S7 W2 S8 E2 S14 E20 FOP= S6 E16 N6 W16$ E30 N29$.

BAS

14

36

7

2

8

2

14

20

30

29

PTO 8

15

8

15

FGR

22

23

22

8

2

8

2

7

FOP6

16

6

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,425.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,138

2,138

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


